
MESTRADO 2020.1

Linha Candidato PE PO PT PP Média Situação

AC Bruno Ramos Lima Netto NA 10 5.7 NA 7.85 CONFIRMOU

AC Cristiano Santana do Nascimento NA F 2.2 NA - NAOAPTO

AC Diego Amaro Ferraz da Costa NA 9.5 6 NA 7.75 CONFIRMOU

AC Jonathan Thiago Alcantara Souza da Silva NA 10 7.5 NA 8.75 OPTOULINHA

AC Luiz Henrique Gonçalves Miranda NA 9.5 5 NA 7.25 CONFIRMOU

AC Mariana Martins Ferreira da Cruz NA 9.5 5.2 NA 7.35 CONFIRMOU

AC Matheus Nunes Adauto NA 9 5.3 NA 7.15 CONFIRMOU

AC Rafael Almeida da Costa Schneider NA 9.5 5.5 NA 7.5 OPTOULINHA

AC Thiago Sá dos Reis NA F 2.2 NA - NAOAPTO

AC Vítor de Oliveira Pochmann NA 8.5 5.8 NA 7.15 CONFIRMOU

ASO Cleyton Fialho Siqueira NA F 5 NA - NAOAPTO

ASO Ericson José da Silva Soares NA 9 5.5 NA 7.25 CONFIRMOU

ASO Lasaro Neves de Carvalho NA - 3.5 NA - NAOAPTO

ASO Luiz Claudio Sampaio Ramos NA 9.5 9 NA 9.25 CONFIRMOU

ASO Marcos Antonio de Oliveira Junior NA - 2.5 NA - NAOAPTO

ASO Stanley Cortes de Sousa NA 9.5 6 NA 7.75 CONFIRMOU

ASO Thiago Sá dos Reis NA - 4 NA - NAOAPTO

ASO Vitor Brandão Sabbagh NA - 4 NA - NAOAPTO

CG Adriano Marçal Nogueira Neto F NA - - - NAOAPTO

CG Amanda Camacho Novaes de Oliveira 10 NA 10 8 9 OPTOULINHA

CG Bianca Faria Dutra Fragoso F NA - - - NAOAPTO

CG Thales de Freitas Magalhães 9.5 NA 10 9 9.5 OPTOULINHA

EDC Adriano Marçal Nogueira Neto F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Alexandre Donnelly Vaz 7.9 8.7 5.5 NA 7.35 CONFIRMOU

EDC Alexandre Luis Batista da Silva 5.7 8.5 6.8 NA 7 CONFIRMOU

EDC Andres Felipe Giraldo Morales 7.6 6 4.5 NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Bruno Monteiro Accioli da Silva 6.3 8 7.5 NA 7.25 OPTOULINHA

EDC Cleyton Fialho Siqueira 6 4 5 NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Daniel Braga Lima Fernandes F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Douglas Castro da  Silva 6.1 9 5.9 NA 7 CONFIRMOU

EDC Everson Freitas Kalaf 2 4 5.3 NA - NAOAPTO



EDC Felipe Araújo Teixeira F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Felipe Pestana de Oliveira F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Lincoln Magalhães Costa 9.3 8.7 8.5 NA 8.85 CONFIRMOU

EDC Luiz Henrique Gonçalves Miranda 2.75 6 10 NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Marcos Paulo Silva Gôlo F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Nancy Huaman Mamani F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Pablo Rodriguez Iglesias F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Percy Eduardo Palma Chavez F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Vanessa Santos Soares F - - NA - NAOAPTO

EDC Vitor Brandão Sabbagh 7.6 8.3 6.5 NA 7.45 CONFIRMOU

EDC Vitor Lucas Paterline Felipe 4.4 5 4.5 NA - NAOAPTO

ES Daniel Braga Lima Fernandes - NA 4.75 - - NAOAPTO

ES Emilly Gabriela Marques da Silva 4.6 NA 5.05 - - NAOAPTO

ES Fernando Novaes Ribeiro da Silva 6.25 NA 5 10 7.1 CONFIRMOU

ES Henrique Mageste Rocha Pereira 6.1 NA 5.25 6 5.8 NAOAPTO

ES Jansen Silva Cardoso - NA 3.25 - - NAOAPTO

ES Marcos Vinicius Monteiro Araujo 5.7 NA 7.25 10 7.5 CONFIRMOU

ES Sávyo Vinícius Morais 6 NA 5.25 10 7.1 CONFIRMOU

IS Nuno dos Santos Francisco Junior 7.5 9 7.5 6 7.5 CONFIRMOU

IS Pedro Paulo Gonçalves Neto F - - - - NAOAPTO

IA Amanda Camacho Novaes de Oliveira NA 10 10 NA 10 CONFIRMOU

IA Ana Luísa Souza Castanheira da Cruz NA 6 8 NA 7 CONFIRMOU

IA Andres Felipe Giraldo Morales NA - 4.5 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Bruno Monteiro Accioli da Silva NA 7 7 NA 7 CONFIRMOU

IA Cleiton Moya de Almeida NA 8 6 NA 7 CONFIRMOU

IA Cristiano Santana do Nascimento NA - 3 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Daniel Atkinson Oliveira NA - 4.25 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Diego Jesus da Costa Moreira NA 9.8 5 NA 7.4 CONFIRMOU

IA Douglas Castro da  Silva NA - 4.25 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Everson Freitas Kalaf NA - 3.2 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Felipe Araújo Teixeira NA 6 5 NA 5.5 NAOAPTO

IA Gabriel dos Santos Vieira NA 6.2 8 NA 7.1 CONFIRMOU

IA Gabriel Luciano Gomes NA 6 6 NA 6 NAOAPTO



IA Henrique Mageste Rocha Pereira NA - 4.5 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Jedian Marcos Brambilla NA F 8 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Lasaro Neves de Carvalho NA - 1.7 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Lincoln Magalhães Costa NA - 3.5 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Marcos Paulo Silva Gôlo NA - 4 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Nancy Huaman Mamani NA - 3 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Pablo Rodriguez Iglesias NA F 6 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Percy Eduardo Palma Chavez NA - 3.2 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Ramon Oliveira dos Santos NA - 4.5 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Stanley Cortes de Sousa NA 7 6 NA 6.5 NAOAPTO

IA Thales de Freitas Magalhães NA 10 8 NA 9 CONFIRMOU

IA Tiago Carvalho Gomes Montalvão NA 10 10 NA 10 CONFIRMOU

IA Vanessa Santos Soares NA - 4.25 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Vilma Bezerra Alves NA 9 5 NA 7 CONFIRMOU

IA Vinícius Garcia Silva da Costa NA 10 7 NA 8.5 CONFIRMOU

IA Vítor de Oliveira Pochmann NA - 4.5 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Vitor Lucas Paterline Felipe NA - 4 NA - NAOAPTO

IA Wagner Luiz Lobo Ferreira NA - 4 NA - NAOAPTO

OT Cleiton Moya de Almeida NA F 7 8 - NAOAPTO

OT Diego Jesus da Costa Moreira NA 8 4 6 - NAOAPTO

OT Rafael Almeida da Costa Schneider NA 9 6.25 5.75 7 CONFIRMOU

OT Ramon Oliveira dos Santos NA 7 6 8 7 CONFIRMOU

OT Vilma Bezerra Alves NA 9 5 7 7 OPTOULINHA

RC Daniel Atkinson Oliveira NA NA 7 9 8 CONFIRMOU

RC Gabriel Luciano Gomes NA NA 5 9 7 CONFIRMOU

RC Jonathan Thiago Alcantara Souza da Silva NA NA 8.5 7 7.75 CONFIRMOU

RC Marcos Antonio de Oliveira Junior NA NA 2.5 - - NAOAPTO

RC Sávyo Vinícius Morais NA NA 3.5 - - NAOAPTO


